A&L Standard Louvre Windows

WINDOWS | DOORS )
A—JELUWEN Company Code Prefix: WALV

oo > w o o w | w w mw

O/A
Reveal 330 610 725 850 1220 1450 1700 1830 2175 2550 2440
Size (mm)

514

1027

1200

1372

1543

1800

2057

210 . o T T T

2315

2365 — e T

. 2 Panel Wide Available (STD) Louvre Gallery on Left, (REV) Louvre Gallery on Right, or (DS) Double Louvre Galleries
. 3 Panel Wide Available (STD) Centre Fixed Panel and Louvre Galleries on Left and Right, or (TS) Triple Louvre Galleries
. 4 Panel Wide Available as All Louvre Galleries Only

Single Glazed Only

Not Available
Available in QLD & Nth NSW Only

Please Note: Size charts are provided as a guide only, images are viewed externally and refer to A&L’s standard offering for N2 areas.
Specific size limitations or alternative options may be applicable for other wind categories or account customer specific ranges. The A&L website Terms of Use apply to this document.



