

Standard Louvre Windows

Code Prefix: WALV

Size Code		03	06	07	09	12	15	17	18	21	25	24
	O/A Reveal Size (mm)	330	610	725	850	1220	1450	1700	1830	2175	2550	2440
05	514											
10	1027		F	\neg		F	\neg	1	ŗ			
12	1200		F	=		ŀ	=			= =		
14	1372		F	7		F	=		1	= F		
15	1543		E	\exists		E			-	∃ E		
18	1800								[
20	2057											
21	2110									***************************************		
23	2315											
24	2365											

- 2 Panel Wide Available (STD) Louvre Gallery on Left, (REV) Louvre Gallery on Right, or (DS) Double Louvre Galleries
- 3 Panel Wide Available (STD) Centre Fixed Panel and Louvre Galleries on Left and Right, or (TS) Triple Louvre Galleries
- 4 Panel Wide Available as All Louvre Galleries Only
- Single Glazed Only

Not Available

Available in QLD & Nth NSW Only